
Principal salaries
All Principals

Region Respondents High Low Mean

Northeast 574 $159,647 $40,313 $86,359
Northwest 287 $108,508 $40,332 $72,030
East Central 286 $102,215 $41,500 $67,829
West Central 313 $138,062 $45,000 $71,424
Southeast 159 $93,080 $43,956 $65,211
Southwest 99 $115,820 $46,703 $69,347

Principal salaries by building type
Building Type Respondents High Low Mean

Elementary 973 $130,033 $40,313 $72,146
Middle School 352 $143,167 $46,200 $76,929
High School 393 $159,647 $43,956 $81,309

High School
Region Respondents High Low Mean %Change

Northeast 95 $159,647 $57,392 $105,058 2.7%
FY ’00 data 45 $185,654 $57,671 $102,333

Northwest 76 $108,508 $49,364 $76,527 0.5%
FY ’00 data 57 $105,668 $57,652 $76,149

East Central 69 $102,215 $49,681 $71,685 3.6%
FY ’00 data 44 $92,736 $47,542 $69,163

West Central 72 $138,062 $47,500 $76,293 12.5%
FY ’00 data 55 $131,103 $44,505 $67,797

Southeast 52 $93,080 $43,956 $67,430 -1.3%
FY ’00 data 33 $102,194 $50,110 $68,350

Southwest 29 $115,820 $52,492 $76,286 5.4%
FY ’00 data 24 $109,722 $49,756 $72,354

Junior High or Middle School
Region Respondents High Low Mean %Change

Northeast 134 $143,167 $51,500 $86,381 6.2%
FY ’00 data 60 $114,625 $52,238 $81,359

Northwest 52 $101,603 $52,136 $73,205 2.8%
FY ’00 data 42 $98,644 $51,359 $71,193

East Central 52 $90,147 $46,200 $70,151 5.9%
FY ’00 data 32 $81,033 $40,668 $66,256

West Central 71 $97,426 $50,400 $71,942 5.9%
FY ’00 data 56 $92,787 $49,038 $67,919

Southeast 27 $78,941 $54,234 $67,108 0.0%
FY ’00 data 20 $84,718 $54,380 $67,065

Southwest 16 $101,145 $56,945 $70,595 4.6%
FY ’00 data 18 $111,316 $50,549 $67,473

Elementary School
Region Respondents High Low Mean %Change

Northeast 345 $130,033 $40,313 $81,202 9.1%
FY ’00 data 157 $111,119 $42,298 $74,424

Northwest 159 $97,519 $40,332 $69,496 3.3%
FY ’00 data 133 $94,679 $41,089 $67,296

East Central 165 $98,476 $41,500 $65,485 6.0%
FY ’00 data 132 $89,268 $39,536 $61,790

West Central 170 $100,587 $45,000 $69,146 7.7%
FY ’00 data 123 $91,443 $32,604 $64,162

Southeast 80 $88,210 $44,780 $63,129 3.1%
FY ’00 data 70 $89,949 $38,750 $61,211

Southwest 54 $84,644 $46,703 $65,251 2.5%
FY ’00 data 47 $80,564 $43,956 $63,669


